

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6708/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2008 in CRA No.325/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6705 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for exemption form filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and bail office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6717 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6966 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 29/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

in SR 6708/08 Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

in SR 6705/08 Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

in SR 6717/08 Mr. Uday Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

-2-

in SR 6966/08 Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Leave granted.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master