

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL. M. P.NOS. 5980,5971,5981 & 5974 IN CRL. AP P E A L NO(s).1591-1594/ 2008

H A R A D H A N M O N D A L & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F W E S T B E N G A L
(Applns. for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04 / 2 0 0 9 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R (I N C H A M B E R S)

For Appellant(s)
in Crl.A.No. 1591/ 08

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri, Adv.

Crl.A.No. 1594 /08

Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri, Adv.

Crl.A. No. 1592/ 08

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri, Adv.

Crl.A. No. 1593/ 08

Mr. Uma Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Soumya Kundu, Adv.
Mr. Subrata Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on the next Chamber date.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)
PS to Registrar Court Master