

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMPN.NOS.5980,5977,5981 & 5974/2009

IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1591, 1592, 1593 & 1594 OF 2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for bail with office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
in PR5980 IN Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Crl.A1591/08 Mr. Ajay, Adv.PR5977 in
Crl.A.1592/08Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastva, Adv.
Mr. Ajay, Adv.PR 5981 IN
Crl.A 1593/08Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastva, Adv.
Mr. Ajay, Adv.PR 5974 In
Crl.A.1594/08Mr. Pradeep Kumar Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastva, Adv.
Mr. Ajay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Bikash Kargupta, Adv.

Mr. Soumya Kundu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet this matter be listed on the next Chambers date, fairly
at the top.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Usha Sharma)
Court Master