

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1591 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1592 of 2008

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1593 of 2008

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1594 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 867 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant has already filed additional documents in all the appeals. Original records received. Service of NLPA is complete. Respondent has appeared. Appeal is ready for listing. Process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar