

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1591 OF 2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 1592 of 2008

(With office report)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 1593 of 2008

(With office report)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 1594 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 867 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 27/09/2012 These Appeals/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Pradeep Ghosh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)in Mr.Kabir S.Bose, Adv.

Crl.A.Nos.1592,1593, Mr.B.P.Yadav, Adv.

1594/08 & SLP(Crl.) Mr.Faisal, M., Adv.

No.867/2009 for Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

In Crl.A.No.1591/'08 Mr.Chanchal Kr.Ganguli, Adv.

For Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.Pradeep Ghosh, learned senior counsel for the appellant in all the appeals started his arguments at 3.40 p.m. and was on his legs, when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master