

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1591 OF 2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1592 of 2008

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and bail)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1593 of 2008

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1594 of 2008

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 867 of 2009

(With appln(s) for directions, c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 03/10/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)r Mr. Pradeep Kr. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

SLP(Crl) 867/2009 Mr. Sanjib Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumdar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(Crl) No.867/2009

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, learned counsel, is directed to take notice for the State of West Bengal.

Learned counsel for petitioner is permitted to take out fresh notice in respect of respondent nos. 3,4,15,17 and 22 in two weeks' time, finally.

Call after service of notice on all these respondents.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER