

> ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1591/2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1592/2008

(With Crl.A. No. 1593/2008

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1594/2008

(With Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 867/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 29/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pardip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after a week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2015.01.30

14:21:23 IST

Reason:

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER