

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1591/2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1592/2008

CrI.A. No. 1593/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1594/2008
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

SLP(CrI) No. 867/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar,Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Robit Dutta,Adv.

Ms. Sweety Chattopadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for
the
respondent/State, call after two weeks.
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2015.09.17
17:01:51 IST
Reason:

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER