

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1591/2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1592/2008

[SHIBSANKAR GHOSH & ORS. V. STATE OF WEST BENGAL]

Cr1.A. No. 1593/2008

[DIPAK MONDAL & ORS. V. STATE OF WEST BENGAL]

(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 1594/2008

[SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH V. STATE OF WEST BENGAL]

(With application for directions and Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 867/2009

[MANIK CHANDRA PAL V.STATE, GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.]

(With Office Report)

Date : 14/10/2015 These matters were mentioned though listed for
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

In Appeals

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, A.O.R.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

in SLP

Mr. Rabin Majumder, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which one of us, Hon'ble Mr. Justice Uday Umesh Lalit is not a member.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER