

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1591/2008

HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1592/2008

Cr1.A. No. 1593/2008

(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 1594/2008

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 867/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Debojyoti Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the  
respondent, list in September, 2016.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER