

(ITEM NO.101 COURT NO.2 SECTION IIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1591/2008
HARADHAN MONDAL & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)
(with office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1592/2008

Crl.A. No. 1593/2008

Crl.A. No. 1594/2008

SLP(Crl) No. 867/2009

Date : 01/12/2016 These appeals/petition were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

for Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.

for Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after the compliance with the motion Bench order
dated 28.09.2016, namely, after the disposal of Criminal Revision
No. 2386 of 2006 (now converted into G.A. No. 3 of 2011) by the
Calcutta High Court.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS